CMCC CANTEEN

please place orders by 8am on QKR

or

9.00am over the counter

MENU
SNACKS
pizza scrolls 1.00
cheesy garlic bread 1.00
corn on the cob 1.00
granola and yoghurt cup 2.50
fresh fruit cup 2.00
brownie 2.00
cupcake 1.50
honey joy/cookie 0.50
jelly cup 1.00
homemade slice 2.00
mousse cup 1.00
raisin toast 2.00
muffin melts 2.50
SANDWICHES/WRAPS
ham and cheese 4.50/5.00
ham, cheese and tomato 5.00/5.50
chicken and cheese 4.50/5.00
chicken cheese and tomato 5.00/5.50
egg and salad 5.00/5.50
cheese and salad 5.00/5.50
ham and salad 5.50/6.00
chicken and salad 5.50/6.00
ham and cheese croissant 4.50
SALADS (GF)

veggie stix and dip 3.00
ham or chicken salad bowl 6.00
cheese or egg salad bowl 6.00
veg rice paper roll 3.50
chicken rice paper roll 4.00

Check menuboard for weekly specials

HOT FOOD

savoury puff triangles
sweet potato wedges
large sausage roll

beef pie

chicken nuggets (4)
noodle box (chicken and veg)
grilled chicken burger
beef burger

weekly special incl water
spaghetti bolognaise
butter chicken with rice

PIZZA

ham and cheese
hawaiian
vegetarian

bbq chicken

DRINKS

6ooml water

juice box

mt franklin soda water
chill tea

small milk or Up & Go
lge milk

hot chocolate

Chill J or Glee

FROZEN

twisted minis yoghurt
juice box

paddle pop

juicie tube

ice cups

2.50
3.00
4.00
4.50
4.00
4.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.50
6.00

5.50
6.00
6.00
6.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
2.50
3.50
2.50
2.50

2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
0.50



Weekly specials

$6.00 includes water

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

HOT MEALS

Tandoori Chicken and Rice + Water (GF)
Vegetarian Pasta Bake + Water
Meatball Sub with Cheese + Water
Roast Veg and Cous Cous Salad + Water
Baked Potato with Bolognaise + Water (GF)
Honey Chicken with Fried Rice + Water
Beef Burritos with Salsa + Water
Roast Veg Soup with Bread Roll + Water (GF)
Lamb Yiros + Water

Vegetarian Curry with Rice + Water (GF)

Please note specials will
only be available for

BREAK 2



