# CMCC CANTEEN

### MENU

please place orders by 8am on QKR

or

9.00am over the counter

## SNACKS

HOT FOOD	Η	0	T	F	0	0	D	
----------	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	--

pizza scrolls	1.00
cheesy garlic bread	1.00
corn on the cob	1.00
granola and yoghurt cup	2.50
fresh fruit cup	2.00
brownie	2.00
cupcake	1.50
honey joy/cookie	0.50
jelly cup	1.00
homemade slice	2.00
mousse cup	1.00
raisin toast	2.00
muffin melts	2.50

# SANDWICHES/WRAPS

4.50/5.00
5.00/5.50
4.50/5.00
5.00/5.50
5.00/5.50
5.00/5.50
5.50/6.00
5.50/6.00
4.50

# SALADS (GF)

veggie stix and dip	3.00
ham or chicken salad bowl	6.00
cheese or egg salad bowl	6.00
veg rice paper roll	3.50
chicken rice paper roll	4.00

savoury puff triangles	2.50
sweet potato wedges	3.00
large sausage roll	4.00
beef pie	4.50
chicken nuggets (4)	4.00
noodle box (chicken and veg)	4.50
grilled chicken burger	6.00
beef burger	6.00
weekly special incl water	6.00
spaghetti bolognaise	5.50
butter chicken with rice	6.00

#### PIZZA

ham and cheese	5.50
hawaiian	6.00
vegetarian	6.00
bbq chicken	6.00

# DRINKS

600ml water	2.00
juice box	2.00
mt franklin soda water	2.00
chill tea	3.00
small milk or Up & Go	2.50
lge milk	3.50
hot chocolate	2.50
Chill J or Glee	2.50

#### FROZEN

twisted minis yoghurt	2.00
juice box	2.00
paddle pop	2.00
juicie tube	1.00
ice cups	0.50

# Check menuboard for weekly specials

# Weekly specials \$6.00 includes water HOT MEALS

Week 1	Tandoori Chicken and Rice + Water (GF)
Week 2	Vegetarian Pasta Bake + Water
Week 3	Meatball Sub with Cheese + Water
Week 4	Roast Veg and Cous Cous Salad + Water
Week 5	Baked Potato with Bolognaise + Water (GF)
Week 6	Honey Chicken with Fried Rice + Water
Week 7	Beef Burritos with Salsa + Water
Week 8	Roast Veg Soup with Bread Roll + Water (GF)
Week 9	Lamb Yiros + Water
Week 10	Vegetarian Curry with Rice + Water (GF)
	Please note specials will
	only be available for
	BREAK 2